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THE PROTEIN BALL CO. - KETO BALLS 10/11/23

Flavour 
Bag Weight 
Bag Gross Weight
Case Gross Weight 
Case Dimensions (in mm)
Bag Dimensions (in mm)
Bags Per Case (SRP)
Cases Per Outer Master Box
Outer Boxes Per Layer
Layers Per Pallet
Pallet Height
Single Bag Barcode
Retail 20 Box Barcode
Master Case (18 X 20) Barcode
Commodity Codes
Product codes 

Double Choc
25g / 0.88oz
27g
650g
225(L) x 110(W) x 190(H)
108(L) x 22(W) x 95(H)
20 Bags (Shelf Ready Packaging)

18 Cases
5 (UK Standard)
4 (UK Standard)
202cm (Including Pallet)
813047022665
813047022788
813047023020

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION

Energy (kJ)

Energy (Kcal)

Fat (g)

of which saturates (g)

Carbohydrates (g)

of which sugars* (g)

Fibre (g)

Protein (g)

Salt (g)

VITAMINS

Vitamin B12 (Methylcobalamin)

Vitamin C (Acerola Cherry Extract)

Vitamin D3 (Cholecalciferol)

Per 100g

1755kJ

421kcal

25.8g

6.2g

13.4g

4.8g

30.0g

21.1g

0.47g

RI

1.8µg(73%)

59mg(73%)

3.6µg(73%)

Per 25g

439kJ

105kcal

6.5g

1.6g

3.4g

1.2g

7.5g

5.3g

0.12g

RI

0.45µg(18%)

14.8mg(18%)

0.9µg(18%)
RI = Reference intake of an average adult (8400kJ/2000kcal)
*Contains naturally occurring sugars

1806 1015 00

FG-KETO-CC20
Ambient / Store in a cool dry place 

Once opened, consume within 24 hours 

12 months

West Sussex, UK

Storage
Open Life
Shelf Life From Production
Country Of Origin

Double Choc Keto Ball Snack
Chocolate KETO BALLS with creamy cacao butter and roasted hazelnuts.

Descriptions

Peanuts, Chicory Fibre, Soluble Tapioca Fibre, Chia Seeds, Pea Protein,
Sunflower Seeds, Cocoa Powder (3.2%), Cacao Nibs (2.9%), Pea Crispies
(Pea Protein, Rice Flour), Coconut Cream, Hazelnuts (1.5%), Cacao Butter (1.4%),
Coconut Flour, Flaxseed, MCT Oil Powder (Medium Chain Triglycerides),
Citrus Fibre, Natural Flavouring, Pink Himalayan Salt (0.4%),
Acerola Cherry Extract, Dates (0.19%), Vitamin D3, Vitamin B12.

Ingredients 

Packed in a protective atmosphere.
May contain: OTHER NUTS, MILK + EGG / STONES or PITS FROM FRUIT
Gluten free and suitable for vegans

Allergens & Warnings
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